
2011 Tracktion Nut Buster Nut Buster Sun 30th Oct 2011

10:35:47 PM Report Generated: Mon 31st Oct 2011 at 22:35:45

Grade: --All--

4-Lap - Expert

Overall Grade Class Bike # Name Home Towm Make  Model Laps Time Avg

1 1 1 25 Jason Davis Whangamata KTM 300 EXC 4 02:49:04 42:16

3 3 2 26 Greg Delautour Taupo KTM 250 EXC 4 03:10:08 47:32

5 5 3 5 Jol Hennessy Mosgiel Yamaha YZF250 4 03:19:04 49:46

6 6 4 15 Kelly Paterson Rangiora Yamaha WRF250 4 03:27:34 51:54

7 7 5 12 Jason Duff Gore KTM 300 EXC 4 03:31:19 52:50

8 8 6 21 Steven Smit Oamaru Yamaha YZF250 4 03:33:07 53:17

9 9 7 16 Jacques Bakkenes Christchurch KTM 250 EXC 4 03:41:19 55:20

11 11 8 14 Ryan McKenzie Wyndham Husaberg TE300 4 03:45:12 56:18

14 12 9 29 Chris Mexted Riccarton Suzuki RMZ250 3 02:58:55 59:38

15 13 10 4 Shaun Blackie Dunedin Yamaha YZF450 3 03:01:10 01:00:23

16 14 11 3 Shane Anderson Rangiora Yamaha YZ250 3 03:03:07 01:01:02

19 16 12 11 Ben Turnbull Gore KTM 150 SX 3 03:24:47 01:08:16

20 17 13 30 Wayne Clark Christchurch Suzuki RM250 3 03:27:02 01:09:01

22 19 14 24 Mike Sheely Tauranga Suzuki RM125 3 03:34:19 01:11:26

30 22 15 17 Steven Kelly Christchurch Yamaha WRF250 2 03:01:23 01:30:42

34 23 16 19 Ross Jeffs Christchurch KTM 250 EXC-F 2 03:42:55 01:51:28

35 24 17 7 Adam Chemaly KTM 250 EXC 2 03:51:09 01:55:35

37 25 18 18 Adrian Moore Christchurch GasGas EC300 2 03:53:55 01:56:58

55 27 19 28 Tim Greally Christchurch Husqvarna WR250 1 04:45:49 04:45:49

0 0 8 Quentin Strydom Christchurch GasGas EC300

0 0 9 Schalk Van Heerden Kawasaki KX250

0 0 20 Mike Davis KTM 300 EXC

4-Lap - Expert Veteran

Overall Grade Class Bike # Name Home Towm Make  Model Laps Time Avg

2 2 1 23 Sean Clarke Tokoroa Yamaha WRF250 4 03:08:43 47:11

4 4 2 27 Mark Delautour Taupo KTM 350 Enduro 4 03:12:21 48:05

10 10 3 10 Gerald Turnbull Gore KTM 350 Enduro 4 03:43:27 55:52

18 15 4 22 Matt Watson Rangiora Yamaha YZF450 3 03:13:41 01:04:34

21 18 5 1 Andy McCallum Blenheim KTM 300 EXC 3 03:30:52 01:10:17

24 20 6 2 Brian Rogers KTM 450 EXC 2 01:59:48 59:54

28 21 7 31 Steve Grossi Christchurch GasGas EC300 2 02:45:46 01:22:53

51 26 8 13 Geoff Hodson Christchurch Honda XR400 1 03:33:41 03:33:41

3-Lap - Intermediate

Overall Grade Class Bike # Name Home Towm Make  Model Laps Time Avg

12 1 1 69 Arron Schaffer Christchurch KTM 300 EXC 3 02:40:44 53:35

13 2 2 67 Jesse Clarke Tokoroa Yamaha YZ125 3 02:58:42 59:34

23 4 3 63 Jeremy Page Christchurch KTM 300 EXC 3 03:42:00 01:14:00



27 5 4 68 Nathan Scheffer Christchurch KTM 300 EXC 2 02:44:21 01:22:11

29 6 5 64 Daryl Rhodes Christchurch GasGas EC300 2 02:46:06 01:23:03

31 7 6 70 David Ornash Christchurch KTM 250 EXC 2 03:04:59 01:32:30

36 10 7 55 Keiton Christchurch Honda CRF250 2 03:51:55 01:55:58

38 11 8 59 Shane Grant North Otago GasGas EC200 2 03:58:15 01:59:08

41 12 9 65 Giles Tidball Ashburton Honda XR250 1 01:39:33 01:39:33

49 14 10 57 Greg Holland Rangiora KTM 450 EXC 1 03:11:33 03:11:33

50 15 11 53 Luke Martlew Christchurch Suzuki DRZ400 1 03:26:28 03:26:28

53 17 12 50 Matt Brooks Little River Honda XR250 1 03:41:28 03:41:28

0 0 51 Ferdinand Halswell Yamaha YZF250

0 0 52 Jacobus Christchurch Yamaha YZF250

0 0 60 Michael Ensor Christchurch Yamaha YZF450

3-Lap - Intermediate Veteran

Overall Grade Class Bike # Name Home Towm Make  Model Laps Time Avg

17 3 1 66 Paul Butland Christchurch GasGas EC300 3 03:09:53 01:03:18

32 8 2 54 Dean Herbert Clarkville KTM 300 EXC 2 03:12:31 01:36:16

33 9 3 71 Jamie McCrostie Christchurch KTM 300 EXC 2 03:18:01 01:39:01

42 13 4 56 Keith Van Gulit Christchurch GasGas EC300 1 01:40:15 01:40:15

52 16 5 62 Mark Van Olst Christchurch Yamaha WRF450 1 03:40:19 03:40:19

54 18 6 61 Linton Dean Christchurch GasGas EC300 1 03:57:14 03:57:14

0 0 58 Wayne Grant Oamaru Honda CRF250

2-Lap - Clubman

Overall Grade Class Bike # Name Home Towm Make  Model Laps Time Avg

25 1 1 100 Ryan Blue Rolleston KTM 200 EXC 2 02:40:12 01:20:06

26 2 2 101 Andrew Harvey Kaikoura Yamaha YZF450 2 02:42:05 01:21:03

39 3 3 108 Luke Smeets Rangiora Suzuki DRZ400 1 01:28:54 01:28:54

40 4 4 111 Robert Rhodes Darfeild Honda CR250 1 01:39:02 01:39:02

43 5 5 103 Dallas Reers Blenheim GasGas EC300 1 01:47:05 01:47:05

44 6 6 106 Alastair Johnston Geraldine KTM 200 EXC 1 01:52:55 01:52:55

45 7 7 116 Steven Naylor Ashburton Kawasaki KDX200 1 02:08:06 02:08:06

46 8 8 105 Adrian Orhard Blenheim KTM 300 EXC 1 02:22:24 02:22:24

47 9 9 112 Kris Shaw Christchurch Honda CRF450 1 02:33:34 02:33:34

48 10 10 113 Chris Walker Christchurch KTM 300 EXC 1 02:34:01 02:34:01

0 0 102 Barrie Gibb Blenheim GasGas EC250

0 0 104 Craig Syman Christchurch Suzuki RM250

0 0 107 Hamish Johnston Ashburton Suzuki RM125

0 0 109 Alelssey Kiroshka Sefton KTM 200 EXC

0 0 110 Cam Mackintosh Christchurch Suzuki DRZ250

0 0 114 Nigel Rose Ashburton Suzuki DR250

0 0 115 Heath Lyttle Ashburton Suzuki DRZ400


